/

SECURITIES AND
FUTURES COMMISSION

EFELPEEHEREZEERS

202142 A 10 H

BEEHEZELN

BLAHNFHEA TR A SR HIR S R

BT N B REEE (AR 0FFRT) AR 22 (EHDUT IR 5 S i EE -

R5T7 HEA BES | Bk HOTETR | 2HEE | 25H= Exff /Bl | XEEEHE
HYEREH HH2R | &H RS (EAEEEET
Ecean J4=| A hREGERK
SRR ERIA
THIEES)
J.P. Morgan 2021 %2 A | P1AETH | HftERES | BETTAETEEY 15,000 | 2021 47 A | $3.9967 | $59,950.5000 45,002,799
Securities PLC | 9 H 30 H
trETHE | HftShES | BEITETEEY 1,000 | 2021 F7 H | $3.9967 $3,996.7000 45,003,799
30H
trETHE | HftShlES | BEITETEEY 1,000 | 2021 F7 H | $3.9967 $3,996.7000 45,004,799
30 H
PTAETH | HAERED Tt T A 6,000 | 2022 22 H | $3.9839 | $23,903.4000 44,998,799
28 H
CTAETH | HAERES Tt T A 1,000 | 2022 =3 H | $4.0049 $4,004.9100 44,999,799
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TTETE | HfERES | ST0TETE 1,000 | 2022 £ 3 H | $4.0049 $4,004.9100 45,000,799
11 [
TTAETE | HMERES | BEITAETESY 2,000 | 2021 £ 8 H | $3.9753 $7,950.6000 44,998,799
3
TTAETE | ErEREL | BEITETESY 69,000 | 202147 H | $3.9753 | $274,295.7000 44,929,799
5H
AT E | HrEREL | BEITETESY 7,000 (2021 7 H | $3.9753 | $27,827.1000 44,922,799
5H
TTAETE | EEREL | BEITAETESY 10,000 | 2021 /7 H | $3.9753 | $39,753.0000 44,912,799
5H
TTAETE | HtEREL | BEITETESY 10,000 | 2021 /7 H | $3.9753 | $39,753.0000 44,902,799
5H
TTAETE | HMtEREL | BEITAETESY 13,000 | 2021 7 H | $3.9753 | $51,678.9000 44,889,799
5H
TTAETE | HMEREL | BEITAETESY 14,000 | 2021 7 H | $3.9753 | $55,654.2000 44,875,799
5H
TTAETE | HfrERES | BELTETESL 14,000 | 2021 £ 7 B | $3.9753 | $55,654.2000 44,861,799
5H
TTAETE | HfrERES | BELTETESL 14,000 | 2021 %7 B | $3.9753 | $55,654.2000 44,847,799
5H
TTAETE | HfrERES | JBELTETESL 14,000 | 2021 =7 B | $3.9753 | $55,654.2000 44,833,799
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TTAETE | HfEpES | EEOTAETEESY 15,000 | 2021 /7 H | $3.9753 | $59,629.5000 44,818,799
5H
TTAETE | HtfEpES | EEOTAETEESY 16,000 | 2021 /7 H | $3.9753 | $63,604.8000 44,802,799
5H
TTAETE | ErEREL | BEITETESY 16,000 | 2021 /=7 H | $3.9753 | $63,604.8000 44,786,799
5H
AT E | HrEREL | BEITETESY 18,000 | 2021 /=7 H | $3.9753 | $71,555.4000 44,768,799
5H
TTAETE | EEREL | BEITAETESY 20,000 | 202147 H | $3.9753 | $79,506.0000 44,748,799
5H
TTAETE | HrEREL | BEITETESY 4,000 | 2021 £ 8 H | $3.9753 | $15,901.2000 44,744,799
3
TTAETE | HMtEREL | BEITAETESY 12,000 | 2021 8 H | $3.9753 | $47,703.6000 44,732,799
3
TTAETE | HMEREL | BEITAETESY 11,000 | 2021 8 H | $3.9753 | $43,728.3000 44,721,799
3
TTAETE | HfrERES | BELTETESL 2,000 | 2021 £ 8 H | $3.9753 $7,950.6000 44,719,799
3H
TTAETE | HfrERES | JBELTETESL 23,000 | 2021 48 B | $3.9753 | $91,431.9000 44,696,799
3H
TTAETE | HfrERES | JBELTETESL 20,000 | 2021 %8 H | $3.9753 | $79,506.0000 44,676,799
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TTAETHE | HERES | EETETEEY 19,000 | 2021 48 A | $3.9753 | $75,530.7000 44,657,799
3H
TTAETE | HtERES | EETETEEY 18,000 | 2021 48 A | $3.9753 | $71,555.4000 44,639,799
3H
PTTAETE | HMtEREL | BETTAETEEYN 17,000 | 2021 =8 H | $3.9753 | $67,580.1000 44,622,799
3H
PTTAETE | HMtEREL | BETTAETEEYN 14,000 | 2021 =8 H | $3.9753 | $55,654.2000 44,608,799
3H
PTTAETE | HMtEREL | BETTAETEEYN 13,000 | 2021 =8 H | $3.9753 | $51,678.9000 44,595,799
3H
PTTAETE | HMtEREL | BETTAETEEYN 12,000 | 2021 =8 H | $3.9753 | $47,703.6000 44,583,799
3d
trETHE | HftShlES | BEITETEEY 12,000 | 2021 =8 H | $3.9753 | $47,703.6000 44,571,799
3d
PTETHE | HftShlES | BEITETEEY 11,000 | 2021 =8 H | $3.9753 | $43,728.3000 44,560,799
3d
TTAETHE | HMEREL | BETTAETEEYN 11,000 | 2021 8 A | $3.9753 | $43,728.3000 44,549,799
3 H
tTTAETHE | HMEREL | BETTETEEYN 11,000 | 2021 8 A | $3.9753 | $43,728.3000 44,538,799
3 H
tTTAETHE | HMEREL | BETTETEEYN 11,000 | 2021 8 A | $3.9753 | $43,728.3000 44,527,799
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PTTAETH | HMEREL | BETAETEED 10,000 | 2021 %8 H | $3.9753 | $39,753.0000 44,517,799
3H
PrAETE | HftSEhEMS | BEITETEEY 10,000 | 2021 48 A | $3.9753 | $39,753.0000 44,507,799
3H
PTTAETE | HMtEREL | BETTAETEEYN 26,000 | 2021 47 H | $3.9753 | $103,357.8000 44,481,799
5H
PTTAETE | HMtEREL | BETTAETEEYN 9,000 | 2021 7 H | $3.9753 | $35,777.7000 44,472,799
5H
PTTAETE | HMtERELS | BETTAETEEYN 32,000 | 202147 H | $3.9753 | $127,209.6000 44,440,799
5H
PTTAETE | HMtEREL | BETTAETEEYN 23,000 | 20217 H | $3.9753 | $91,431.9000 44,417,799
5H
trETHE | HftShlES | BEITETEEY 23,000 | 2021 7 H | $3.9753 | $91,431.9000 44,394,799
5H
PTETHE | HftShlES | BEITETEEY 22,000 | 20217 H | $3.9753 | $87,456.6000 44,372,799
5H
TTAETHE | HMEREL | BETTAETEEYN 21,000 [ 2021 &7 H | $3.9753 | $83,481.3000 44,351,799
5H
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